
Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, Jath 
Series of Webinars for last year students of degree (BA-III, B.Com-III & B.Sc.III) 

 All below webinars will be for the students of  B.A./B.Com./B.Sc. III year Sem -V as per the Syllabus 
prescribed by Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Link:  https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwkduivrDsqGdzYJWxSHd3uuCE9GJU9K69Y  

T
im

e
 

Details 27/07/2020 

H
o

s
t 

28/07/2020 

H
o

s
t 

29/07/2020 

H
o

s
t 

30/07/2020 

H
o

s
t 

31/07/2020 
H

o
s
t 

01-08-2020 

H
o

s
t 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:1

5
 A

M
 

Resource 
Person 

Chemistry  
(KK Rangar) 

S
. S

. L
a
tth

e
 (7

0
3
0
3

1
0

9
4
7
) 

Zoology  
(V S Jadhav ) 

A
b

h
a
y
 P

a
til (9

4
0
4

2
3
7

8
8
9
) 

Political 
Science  

( A.S.Tike ) 

A
b

h
a
y
 P

a
til (9

4
0
4

2
3
7

8
8
9
) 

Physics  
(R.S.Sutar ) 

A
b

h
a
y
 P

a
til (9

4
0
4

2
3
7

8
8
9
) 

Maths  
(VVC ) 

A
b

h
a
y
 P

a
til (9

4
0
4

2
3
7

8
8
9
) 

मराठी  
(एस एस नरळे) 

A
b

h
a
y
 P

a
til (9

4
0
4

2
3
7

8
8
9
) 

Paper No. 
P-X Organic 
Chemistry 

IX-Comperative 
Anatomy of 
Vertebrate 

VIII Paper-X DSE E12 VII 

Lecture 
Topic/Title 

Basic of 
Spectroscopy 
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administration  
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Thoughts 

MMP All Fresh Water 
Financial 

Administration  
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Paper No. All Poetry 
Research 

Methodology 
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P-X Organic 
Chemistry 

 

Lecture 
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Fundamentals in 
Geography 

Paper- VIII Unit - I Unit 1 MMP All  
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Resource 
Person 

Hindi 
 (HDT ,NMD) 

Geography  
(R B Patil ) 

English  
(O Kudalkar ) 

Economics 
 ( A.H.Bogulwar) 

Commerce  
(VSD/ARH ) 

Chemistry  
(SR Kulal/ GD 

Salunke ) 
Paper No. All/XI VIII Novel Paper-IX BRF P-XI Physical Chemistry 

Lecture 
Topic/Title 

हििंदी भाषा और रोजगार 
के अवसर/ भाषा का 

स्वरूप 

Economic 
Geography 

Paper - IX  
History of 
Economic 
Thoughts 

MMP 
Basics of Physical 

chemistry 
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Resource 
Person 

History  
( PJC) 

Hindi  
(HDT, NMD ) 

Geography  
( Y.S. Shinde) 

English  
( Vijay 

Yamagar) 

Economics 
 (Dr. S. G. 
Gavade ) 

Commerce 
 (VSD/ARH ) 

Paper No. VII VIII/XI All Drama 
Research 

Methodolody 
BRF 

Lecture 
Topic/Title 

Pre History 
काव्य का स्वरूप/ भाषा 

की ववशेषतािंए 

Geography of 
India 

Paper - X Unit I All MMP 
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मराठी   
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History  
( PJC) 
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 ( HDT, SJP) 
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( A.T. Shinde) 

English  
( R D 

Karande) 

Economics  
( A.H.Bogulwar) 

Paper No. VII VII VIII/IX VII 
Structure & 

Function Paper -IX 

Lecture 
Topic/Title 

साहित्याच ेस्वरूप 
Sources of 

History 

काव्य का प्रयोजन/ 

हििंदी प्राचीन कवव 

Geography in 
ancient period 

Unit - I  
Speech 

Mechanism 

History of Economic 
Thoughts 
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English For 

Communicàtion(Compl.) 
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Geography 
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History  
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Topic/Title 

Why Learn 
Physics? 

Analysis 
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अनवुाद/भाषा के 
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Geography of India 
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History  
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Paper No. All XI Unit - II DSE E10 X VII IX 
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Introduction to 
political science   

Special Theory of 

Relativity 
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Buddha and 
his teaching 
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Person 

Zoology  
(M H 

Karennavar ) 
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Science 

 ( B.M.Dahalke) 
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मोरे) 

History  
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Paper No. All IX Paper- XI DSE E11 XI VII 

Lecture 
Topic/Title 

Classification of 
animals 

International 
Politics 

Classical 
Electrodyanamics 

ATG 

मिानभुावीय 

साहित्य:पे्ररणा व 

स्वरूप 

Mauryan Empire 
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   Dr. V. S. Dhekale       
         

              
 


